COMMENDATION

It is with great pride that the City of Key West shall honor Gwen Pearson as one of the team members who represented Monroe County as part of the Key West High School Academic Challenge Team that successfully placed 1st out of 67 other Counties for the title of State Champions in the Commissioner's Academic Challenge Tournament held in Orlando on April 21, 2012. The City of Key West is honored to have a student of such caliber and dedication as part of our community.

In recognition of this honor, the City of Key West hereby presents this Commendation to:

GWEN PEARSON

WITNESS my hand and seal of the City of Key West, Florida, this 5TH day of June 2012.

Craig Cates, MAYOR